Resultat af 1. klublgb 2018

Placering Medl. Nr. Navn

1 925
2 138
Arr. 226
Arr. 283
3 576
4 830
5 47
6 156
7 769
8 85
9 660
10 458
11 139
12 267
13 86
14 153
15 5
16 200
17 833
18 470
19 577
20 567
21 308
22 3

Jargen Krogh

Jan Jacobsen
Henriette Frandsen
Lars Juhl

Svend Aage Buzager
Hans Kragh

Lynge Varisbgl
Steffen Andersen
Kurt Nymark Maarup
Albert Hansen

Steen Andersen
Mads Thomsen
Vagn Altmann

Jarn Marcussen
Jorn Madsen

Billy Nielsen
Jens-Peder Svendsen
Lotte Madsen

Erik Stausholm
Robert Jessen

Niels Jessen

Jens Meersk Brodersen
Henrik M. Holm
Gunther Lorenzen

Rode tal betyder at de har vaeret arranggr af Igbet

Point
35
30
30
30
28
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10



